WILL.IAMS COAL.CO, o, 21 wmrrn, No. 176 0,7,-Kanawha,

 S-H
Cabin Creek District, Kanawha Comty, W, Va.
‘By-The Pure Cil Co,, Dawes, W, Va,
On-12,000 acres, surface amd mineral rights owned by Shonk Land Co,
uhaﬂ.@s‘hm We Ve,
Elevation, 1“%'{ 5 Le
108 ¢ &Lmng, 93075 83w 1825'; 6-5/80, olmye,
Cosl was encountersd at 2U0=2U2, 7@@-«»7@@» and 8?5«-8%@*
Abandenment reported to Dept, of Mines May 5, 1932
Well was shot at 3122t 9w o 3129' &9,
Fresh water at 2U0T; salt water at 1&;5%

b

011 well,

_ Top., Botilon,
Bemd Qw00
Time 90 - - 9%
Fand 98 - 108
Slate : 105 - 125
Sand 125 - 220
Slate - 220 - 24w
Coal (water, 2L0%) 240 - 2h2
giate g - 2m2
Lime : 258 - 300
Slate 300 - 350
Slate 350 - 378
Lime 375 - 40O
glate oo - 4z0
Lime 430 - kUEo
Sand 6o - B1o
Lime 510 - 680
8late 680 - 740
Sand THO - THO
Coal 730 - 785
Sand 185 - 795
Sand 795 - 860
Slate BoO - 875
Coal g75 - 880
Lime 880 - 9l
Sand 910 - 915
Sandy lime QLG - 9T
Hlate 970 - 1020
Lime 1020 - 1065
Sand 1065 - 1150
Blate v 1150 - 1200
Sang 1200 - 13%0
Grazpus Saad 1350 - 1435
Lime 1435 - 1LL5
Slate shells ‘ 145 - 1500
Salt Sand (hole full water, 16251) 1500 - 1815
5late 1815 - 1830
Time 1830 - 18875
Sand : 1855 = 1900
Slate 1900 - 1906
Lime - 1906 - 1950
Hed rochk : 1950 - 2025
mam and shells 2025 - 2075

Hed roclk 2075 = 2100

{OvER)



WILLTAMS COAL CO, NO, 2Ll WELL (Continued).

Time chells

Red rock

Lime, tlack

Hed rotlk

White slate

_Lime, black_

White slate

Lime, Wlack

Blate |

Lime, black

Big Lime

Blg Injun Sand
-#late-and shells
Brown shale

Berea Sang (black oil, 3izht ov)
Black slate; to bottam

Top.

2100

2190
2225
_22hn
2290
2310
2343
2360
210
220
2450
2665
2712
098
106
2129184

‘Botiom,
- 2190

- 2225
- 22N
- 2290
- 2310
- 2343
- 2360
- 2o
-~ 2hen

- 2450

- 2665
- 2712
- 3098
- 3106
- 3120352 g%@
- 3133




